
 

 

 

 

 

 

Boys & Girls Clubs of San Dieguito 

Summer Adventure Camps FAQ 

 
What summer camps do you offer? 
 

We offer Summer Day Camps, Specialty Camps, Camp & Swim, Cooking Camps, Sports 
Camps, Music Camps, Teen Camps, Leader In Training (LIT Program) 

 
What are your Summer Day Camp hours? 

 

Summer Day Camp is open Monday through Friday from 7:30am-5:30pm. 
 
What are you Summer Specialty Camp hours? 
We have a variety of Summer Adventure Specialty Camps that have different oper-
ating hours.  Please review the Summer Program Guide for specific details.  

 
How much does camp cost? 

 

The cost for Summer Day Camp enrollment is $290 per week or $65 for Single 
Day Pass. You can enroll every week or for multiple weeks at a time through 
your Parent Dashboard on Campsite.  
Summer Specialty Camps fees vary.  Please view the Summer Program Guide 
for more information. *Financial assistance is available and applications must 
be submitted prior to enrollment.  Assistance is granted on a first come first 
served basis and is granted based on need and funding available.  

 

 
What happens during camp? 

 

Day Camp - Campers will be grouped according to their grade levels/ages and 

will be provided with structured programming under the guidance of their as-

signed Camp Staff. Each activity will last between 20 to 40 minutes and will con-

sist of enrichment activities, movement, games, tech-lab, and health & wellness 

discussions. Specialty Camp – Campers will participate in activities geared to-

ward the specialty topic.   

 



 

What should my child bring to camp? 
 
Campers must bring a lunch,  water bottle, snack or snack money for AM & PM snack 

time. Please do not send lunch items that need to be reheated or refrigerated.  LABEL 

ALL BELONGINGS. We ask that personal/valuable items be left at home.  We are not 

responsible for lost or stolen items.  

 

What safety protocols have you put in place? 
• Campers should not to attend if they are sick or have active cold symptoms 
• Symptom monitoring occurs throughout the day  
• Masks are not required  
• Increased cleaning of shared program supplies  
• Increased cleaning of program spaces throughout the day   
• Enhanced hygiene protocols regarding hand washing, not touching face, monitor-

ing symptoms, etc.   
• Addition of mobile air filtration systems in each of our clubhouses and gyms  

 
 

 
Who is my point of contact at Camp? 

 

Allred Clubhouse— Kristine Schneider  kschneider@bgcsandieguito.org 

Del Mar Clubhouse – Tayllor Cole  tcole@bgcsandieguito.org 

Griset Clubhouse – Chris Ann Sarver  crosillo@bgcsandieguito.org 

Harper Clubhouse – Gloria Castellanos  gcastellanos@bgcsandieguito.org 

La Colonia Clubhouse – Bosque Leanio   bleanio@bgcsandieguito.org  

Polster Clubhouse – Emma Lemus  elemus@bgcsandieguito.org 

Director of Club Services – Candace Gerlach  cgerlach@bgcsandieguito.org  

Camp Office – Crystal Ortiz-Gerlach  campoffice@bgcsandieguito.org 

Camp Office Asst.— Maria Calero  mcalero@bgcsandieguito.org 
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